Two Rivers Middle School Invite

Boys
Team Results

Team type: Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Kiel 60 14
2 Wilson (Manitowoc) 89 17
3 NEWCHAA Homeschool 98 16
4 Kohler 107 18
5 Oostburg 136 6
6 Mishicot 192 8
7 Urban (Sheboygan) 197 13
8 Little Chute 197 6
9 Hilbert 242 11
10 Seymour 256 10
11 Horace Mann (Sheboygan) 264 13
12 Sheboygan Christian 314 9
13 Roncalli 357 7
14 Sheboygan Falls 435 7

Kewaunee 4
Manitowoc Lutheran 4
Oconto 4
Providence Academy (Green Bay) 2
Two Rivers 3
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Two Rivers Middle School Invite

Boys
Overall Results : Boys
September 18, 2025

Male

Pos No

Name

Grade

Time

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 977  Austin Helms

2 9 Brewer Jensen

3 60  Philip Melso

4 974  Maddix Arenz

5 999  Noah Blouin

6 158 Braxton Court

7 270  Tucker Goff

8 93  Jacob Lyons

9 267 Logan Backus

10 86  Weston Gerard

11 928 Carsten Pohjola
12 65  Ethan Dell

13 89  Truitt Haller

14 972  Cash Achter

15 59  Gabriel Farmer
16 126  Connor Teunissen
17 946  Spencer Sakovitz
18 121 Ethan Antes

19 124 Camden Jensema
20 280 Loic Stryzewski
21 934  Devin Woelfel

22 248  Ethan Deruyter
23 973 Dane Arenz

24 981 Easton Karls

25 40 Kastin Riese

26 256  Aleksandr Vanderpuy
27 957  Bryson Fenendael
28 998  Luke Blouin

29 67  Elijah Rahmlow
30 92  Andrew Lyons

31 281  Wyatt Van Kauwenberg
32 277 Bentley Popp

33 279  Gavin Schmitz

34 71 Sawyer Wiesner
35 122  Landon Brasser
36 984  Joshua Uselding
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Two Rivers Middle School Invite

Boys

Overall Results : Male

Boys

September 18, 2025

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 942 Benjamin Kooistra Horace Mann (Sheboygan) 8 00:13:13.3 2 34 6:36 min/m
38 38  Masyn Herbst Little Chute 6 00:13:13.3 2 35 6:36 min/m
39 8  RyanHil Kohler 6 00:13:13.7 4 36 6:36 min/m
40 41 Riley Stein Little Chute 7 00:13:14.7 3 37 6:37 min/m
41 39 Willlson Little Chute 7 00:13:18.4 4 38 6:39 min/m
42 194 Patrick Bullard Sheboygan Christian 7 00:13:21.0 1 39 6:40 min/m
43 10 Paul Krickenberg Kohler 5 00:13:22.3 5 40 6:41 min/m
44 253 William Mikkelson Urban (Sheboygan) 7 00:13:25.4 3 41 6:42 min/m
45 1 Cayden Dixon Kohler 6 00:13:30.4 6 42 6:45 min/m
46 85  Monty Coldagelli NEWCHAA Homeschool 6 00:13:31.6 5 43 6:45 min/m
47 3 Arlo Gaedke Kohler 7 00:13:34.1 7 44 6:47 min/m
48 978  Keegan Herr Kiel 6 00:13:36.1 7 45 6:48 min/m
49 161  Easton Hill Seymour 6 00:13:37.4 2 46 6:48 min/m
50 165  Parker Rosenow Seymour 8 00:13:38.4 3 47 6:49 min/m
51 278  LeviReindl Wilson (Manitowoc) 8 00:13:38.6 7 48 6:49 min/m
52 83  Dane Albaugh NEWCHAA Homeschool 8 00:13:39.7 6 49 6:49 min/m
53 151 Henry Rademacher Roncalli 7 00:13:40.4 1 50 6:50 min/m
54 197 Curtis Ritt Sheboygan Christian 8 00:13:41.0 2 51 6:50 min/m
55 11 Chris Lindstrom Kohler 6 00:13:41.4 8 52 6:50 min/m
56 87  JDHall NEWCHAA Homeschool 7 00:13:41.5 7 53 6:50 min/m
57 254 Connor O'reilly Urban (Sheboygan) 8 00:13:41.7 4 54 6:50 min/m
58 938  Brett Hodek Horace Mann (Sheboygan) 6 00:13:42.7 3 55 6:51 min/m
59 13 Henry McKnight Kohler 8 00:13:44.2 9 >8 6:52 min/m
60 979  Marshall Jung Kiel 5 00:13:46.5 8 56 6:53 min/m
61 123 Cale Jaeger Oostburg 8 00:13:49.0 5 57 6:54 min/m
62 249  Jeffrey Diven Urban (Sheboygan) 7 00:13:52.5 5 58 6:56 min/m
63 99  Abe VandenAvond NEWCHAA Homeschool 7 00:13:53.5 8 59 6:56 min/m
64 15 Lucas Widder Kohler 5 00:13:53.7 10 >8 6:56 min/m
65 274  Brody Lutz Wilson (Manitowoc) 8 00:14:08.2 8 60 7:04 min/m
66 282  Palmer Weyenberg Wilson (Manitowoc) 8 00:14:16.1 9 >8 7:08 min/m
67 959  Jude Paplham Kewaunee 7 00:14:16.5 2 <5 7:08 min/m
68 273  Ethan Lallensack Wilson (Manitowoc) 7 00:14:16.6 10 >8 7:08 min/m
69 70 Owen Swetlik Mishicot 7 00:14:17.4 4 61 7:08 min/m
70 252 Aaron Martinez Urban (Sheboygan) 8 00:14:19.4 6 62 7:09 min/m
7 997  Monroe Avery Kohler 7 00:14:20.3 11 >8 7:10 min/m
72 69  Greyson Springstube Mishicot 8 00:14:23.9 5 63 7:11 min/m
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Two Rivers Middle School Invite

Boys

Overall Results : Male

Boys

September 18, 2025

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 42  Blake Valentyn Little Chute 6 00:14:26.0 5 64 7:13 min/m
74 930  Blaine Schmitting Hilbert 8 00:14:28.5 3 65 7:14 min/m
75 125 Ben Sanger Oostburg 6 00:14:30.1 6 66 7:15 min/m
76 268 Reid Baudhuin Wilson (Manitowoc) 8 00:14:31.5 11 >8 7:15 min/m
7 150  Alex Perez Roncalli 6 00:14:34.4 2 67 7:17 min/m
78 996 Damian Alvarez Kohler 7 00:14:34.6 12 >8 7:17 min/m
79 109  Alex McFadden Oconto 8 00:14:35.6 1 <5 7:17 min/m
80 97  Ben Thibaudeau NEWCHAA Homeschool 8 00:14:39.9 9 >8 7:19 min/m
81 94  Dashiell Martens NEWCHAA Homeschool 8 00:14:44.6 10 >8 7:22 min/m
82 929  Cameron Propson Hilbert 7 00:14:45.6 4 68 7:22 min/m
83 61  Caleb Vogt Manitowoc Lutheran 7 00:14:47.0 3 <5 7:23 min/m
84 68  Jayce Reindl Mishicot 8 00:14:57.4 6 69 7:28 min/m
85 110  Rylan Nigh Oconto 8 00:15:01.9 2 <5 7:30 min/m
86 157 Dominic Biagini Seymour 7 00:15:05.9 4 70 7:32 min/m
87 198  Fritz Ritt Sheboygan Christian 7 00:15:07.0 3 71 7:33 min/m
88 202 Isaiah Vanengen Sheboygan Christian 7 00:15:08.5 4 72 7:34 min/m
89 66  Grifin Pietenpol Mishicot 7 00:15:16.3 7 73 7:38 min/m
90 983  Owen Murray Kiel 6 00:15:18.9 9 >8 7:39 min/m
91 12 Isaac Luedtke Kohler 8 00:15:19.1 13 >8 7:39 min/m
92 283  Ben Woller Wilson (Manitowoc) 8 00:15:33.2 12 >8 7:46 min/m
93 234  Nolan Dickenson Two Rivers 7 00:15:34.7 1 <5 7:47 min/m
94 947  Jacksen Schroeder Horace Mann (Sheboygan) 6 00:15:36.5 4 74 7:48 min/m
95 251  Owen Lyons Urban (Sheboygan) 8 00:15:36.9 7 75 7:48 min/m
96 58  Willem DeCleene Manitowoc Lutheran 8 00:15:38.0 4 <5 7:49 min/m
97 147  Noah Brisch Roncalli 5 00:15:38.6 3 76 7:49 min/m
98 148  Clark Herman Roncalli 5 00:15:39.2 4 77 7:49 min/m
99 214 Owen Timm Sheboygan Falls 8 00:15:40.7 1 78 7:50 min/m
100 269 Kaleb Fortuna Wilson (Manitowoc) 6 00:15:41.4 13 >8 7:50 min/m
101 2 Devin Dixon Kohler 5 00:15:44.5 14 >8 7:52 min/m
102 245 Mong Zong Chang Urban (Sheboygan) 7 00:15:47.5 8 79 7:53 min/m
103 927  Henry Mader Hilbert 6 00:15:48.2 5 80 7:54 min/m
104 247  Calvin Dekker Urban (Sheboygan) 7 00:15:49.0 9 >8 7:54 min/m
105 199  Jack Robson Sheboygan Christian 6 00:15:50.7 5 81 7:55 min/m
106 196  Ben Holycross Sheboygan Christian 7 00:15:53.0 6 82 7:56 min/m
107 276  Kolten Peterson Wilson (Manitowoc) 8 00:15:57.9 14 >8 7:58 min/m
108 142 Justus Page Providence Academy (Gree 5 00:15:59.0 1 <5 7:59 min/m
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Two Rivers Middle School Invite

Boys

Overall Results : Male

Boys

September 18, 2025

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 242  Elliot Baus Urban (Sheboygan) 7 00:15:59.4 10 >8 7:59 min/m
110 971 Ben Achter Kiel 6 00:16:00.9 10 >8 8:00 min/m
111 211 Weston Pouliot Sheboygan Falls 7 00:16:05.5 2 83 8:02 min/m
112 208 Alexander Castaneda Sheboygan Falls 7 00:16:08.1 3 84 8:04 min/m
113 140 Bruce Ashmore Providence Academy (Gree 7 00:16:09.5 2 <5 8:04 min/m
114 91  Hezekiah Kremer NEWCHAA Homeschool 5 00:16:12.4 11 >8 8:06 min/m
115 976  Theodoe Gurzynski Kiel 6 00:16:14.0 11 >8 8:07 min/m
116 931  Emmet Scholz Hilbert 6 00:16:17.4 6 85 8:08 min/m
117 95  Walter Maternoski NEWCHAA Homeschool 6 00:16:19.9 12 >8 8:09 min/m
118 943  Dylan Korkko Horace Mann (Sheboygan) 7 00:16:19.9 5 86 8:09 min/m
119 90  Josiah Kostreva NEWCHAA Homeschool 6 00:16:22.8 13 >8 8:11 min/m
120 958 Epifanio Morales-Hernandez  Kewaunee 8 00:16:22.9 3 <5 8:11 min/m
121 98  William Thibaudeau NEWCHAA Homeschool 5 00:16:23.3 14 >8 8:11 min/m
122 255 Reed Soucheck Urban (Sheboygan) 8 00:16:27.0 11 >8 8:13 min/m
123 149 RJ Mills Roncalli 5 00:16:29.4 5 87 8:14 min/m
124 164  Krew Leisgang Seymour 6 00:16:32.4 5 88 8:16 min/m
125 275  Ronin Ordiway Wilson (Manitowoc) 8 00:16:33.5 15 >8 8:16 min/m
126 232 Jonah Blaha Two Rivers 5 00:16:34.5 2 <5 8:17 min/m
127 975  Mason Brunner Kiel 8 00:16:34.9 12 >8 8:17 min/m
128 940  Max Hohmann Horace Mann (Sheboygan) 7 00:16:43.5 6 89 8:21 min/m
129 4  Santiago Gonzalez Kohler 8 00:16:51.8 15 >8 8:25 min/m
130 206 Ean Adelman Sheboygan Falls 6 00:16:56.2 4 90 8:28 min/m
131 84  Joseph Chastain NEWCHAA Homeschool 5 00:17:03.7 15 >8 8:31 min/m
132 244 Francisco Cardona Urban (Sheboygan) 6 00:17:05.4 12 >8 8:32 min/m
133 163  Cullen Kraft Seymour 6 00:17:05.8 6 91 8:32 min/m
134 937  Salvatore De Stefano Valdez  Horace Mann (Sheboygan) 7 00:17:07.6 7 92 8:33 min/m
135 925 Leo Geiser Hilbert 5 00:17:08.1 7 93 8:34 min/m
136 924 Lucas Christ Hilbert 8 00:17:08.2 8 94 8:34 min/m
137 982  Finnigan Murphy Kiel 6 00:17:09.9 13 >8 8:34 min/m
138 156 Emmitt Auchue Seymour 8 00:17:15.6 7 95 8:37 min/m
139 7 Mason Haskins Kohler 6 00:17:16.6 16 >8 8:38 min/m
140 37  Lincoln Blaser Little Chute 8 00:17:19.2 6 96 8:39 min/m
141 88  Luke Hall NEWCHAA Homeschool 5 00:17:24.9 16 >8 8:42 min/m
142 200  Josh Rosenthal Sheboygan Christian 6 00:17:27.3 7 97 8:43 min/m
143 945  Adarius Lee Horace Mann (Sheboygan) 6 00:17:28.0 8 98 8:44 min/m
144 980  Elijah Kainz Kiel 6 00:17:28.6 14 >8 8:44 min/m
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Two Rivers Middle School Invite

Boys
Overall Results : Boys Male
September 18, 2025

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

145 949  Carsten Tourtellott Horace Mann (Sheboygan) 8 00:17:33.4 >8 8:46 min/m
146 233 Noah Blaha Two Rivers 7 00:17:42.1 <5 8:51 min/m
147 948  Boden Schultz Horace Mann (Sheboygan) 8 00:17:42.4 >8 8:51 min/m
148 111 Oliver Trepanier Oconto 6 00:17:45.2 <5 8:52 min/m
149 5 Arlo Graff Calvert Kohler 6 00:17:52.7 >8 8:56 min/m
150 284  Andrew Yoder Wilson (Manitowoc) 8 00:17:54.3 >8 8:57 min/m
151 926  Austin Loose Hilbert 8 00:17:55.7 >8 8:57 min/m
152 941  llias Jauregui Horace Mann (Sheboygan) 7 00:18:01.9 >8 9:00 min/m
153 933  Nolan Weber Hilbert 8 00:18:03.5 >8 9:01 min/m
154 166  Ford Routheaux Seymour 6 00:18:12.8 99 9:06 min/m
185 209  Jack Hugus Sheboygan Falls 6 00:18:18.9 100 9:09 min/m
156 271 Damian Hildebrandt Wilson (Manitowoc) 8 00:18:40.2 >8 9:20 min/m
157 936  Landon Barritt Horace Mann (Sheboygan) 7 00:18:41.3 >8 9:20 min/m
158 1000 Anthony Bustos Kohler 8 00:19:01.5 >8 9:30 min/m
159 210 Henry Palenske Sheboygan Falls 6 00:19:24.2 101 9:42 min/m
160 932  Blaine Spetta Hilbert 8 00:19:26.2 >8 9:43 min/m
161 201 Eli Sauve Sheboygan Christian 6 00:19:28.7 102 9:44 min/m
162 64  Tryston DeGarmo Mishicot 7 00:19:50.6 8 103 9:55 min/m
163 963 Jacob Vogeltanz Kewaunee 5 00:19:53.7 4 <5 9:56 min/m
164 112 Jaxon Weigelt Oconto 8 00:19:58.1 4 <5 9:59 min/m
165 146  Blake Anderson Roncalli 5 00:20:54.0 6 104 10:27 min/m
166 246  Charles Cobb Urban (Sheboygan) 8 00:21:25.4 13 >8 10:42 min/m
167 212 Connor Queen Sheboygan Falls 6 00:21:43.6 7 105 10:51 min/m
168 152 Paul Rouse Roncalli 6 00:21:59.7 7 106 10:59 min/m
169 160 Kingston Hietpas Seymour 5 00:22:28.2 9 >8 11:14 min/m
170 159  Keenai Heath Seymour 6 00:22:39.1 10 >8 11:19 min/m
171 195  Amos Diener Sheboygan Christian 6 00:23:18.9 9 >8 11:39 min/m
172 950 Leo Verhelst Horace Mann (Sheboygan) 6 00:25:33.2 13 >8 12:46 min/m
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Two Rivers Middle School Invite

Boys
Team Results with Individual Times
September 18, 2025

Team name: Kiel
Team result: 60 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:00:10.2

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 977 Austin Helms 10:48.8 1
2 4 974 Maddix Arenz 11:45.5 3
3 14 972 Cash Achter 12:22.1 13
4 23 973 Dane Arenz 12:34.1 21
5 24 981 Easton Karls 12:39.5 22
6 36 984 Joshua Uselding 13:12.0 33
7 48 978 Keegan Herr 13:36.1 45
8 60 979 Marshall Jung 13:46.5 56
9 90 983 Owen Murray 15:18.9 >8
10 110 971 Ben Achter 16:00.9 >8
11 115 976 Theodoe Gurzynski 16:14.0 >8
12 127 975 Mason Brunner 16:34.9 >8
13 137 982 Finnigan Murphy 17:09.9 >8
14 144 980 Elijah Kainz 17:28.6 >8

Team name: Wilson (Manitowoc)

Team result: 89 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:02:42.0

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 270 Tucker Goff 11:57.5 6
2 9 267 Logan Backus 12:07.9 8
3 20 280 Loic Stryzewski 12:31.9 18
4 31 281 Wyatt Van Kauwenberg 13:02.2 28
5 32 277 Bentley Popp 13:02.3 29
6 33 279 Gavin Schmitz 13:04.9 30
7 51 278 Levi Reindl 13:38.6 48
8 65 274 Brody Lutz 14:08.2 60
9 66 282 Palmer Weyenberg 14:16.1 >8
10 68 273 Ethan Lallensack 14:16.6 >8
11 76 268 Reid Baudhuin 14:31.5 >8
12 92 283 Ben Woller 15:33.2 >8
13 100 269 Kaleb Fortuna 15:41.4 >8
14 107 276 Kolten Peterson 15:57.9 >8
15 125 275 Ronin Ordiway 16:33.5 >8
16 150 284 Andrew Yoder 17:54.3 >8
17 156 271 Damian Hildebrandt 18:40.2 >8

Team name: NEWCHAA Homeschool
Team result: 98 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:03:18.6

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

September 18, 2025 Page 1 of 6



Team name: NEWCHAA Homeschool
Team result: 98 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:03:18.6

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 93 Jacob Lyons 12:07.3 7
2 10 86 Weston Gerard 12:18.4 9
3 13 89 Truitt Haller 12:21.5 12
4 30 92 Andrew Lyons 12:59.6 27
5 46 85 Monty Coldagelli 13:31.6 43
6 52 83 Dane Albaugh 13:39.7 49
7 56 87 JD Hall 13:41.5 53
8 63 99 Abe VandenAvond 13:53.5 59
9 80 97 Ben Thibaudeau 14:39.9 >8
10 81 94 Dashiell Martens 14:44.6 >8
11 114 91 Hezekiah Kremer 16:12.4 >8
12 117 95 Walter Maternoski 16:19.9 >8
13 119 90 Josiah Kostreva 16:22.8 >8
14 121 98 William Thibaudeau 16:23.3 >8
15 131 84 Joseph Chastain 17:03.7 >8
16 141 88 Luke Hall 17:24.9 >8

Team name: Kohler

Team result: 107 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:02:45.6

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 9 Brewer Jensen 11:221 2
2 5 999 Noah Blouin 11:53.2 4
3 28 998 Luke Blouin 12:54.1 25
4 39 8 Ryan Hill 13:13.7 36
5 43 10 Paul Krickenberg 13:22.3 40
6 45 1 Cayden Dixon 13:30.4 42
7 47 3 Arlo Gaedke 13:34.1 44
8 55 11 Chris Lindstrom 13:41.4 52
9 59 13 Henry McKnight 13:44.2 >8
10 64 15 Lucas Widder 13:53.7 >8
11 71 997 Monroe Avery 14:20.3 >8
12 78 996 Damian Alvarez 14:34.6 >8
13 91 12 Isaac Luedtke 15:191 >8
14 101 2 Devin Dixon 15:44.5 >8
15 129 4 Santiago Gonzalez 16:51.8 >8
16 139 7 Mason Haskins 17:16.6 >8
17 149 5 Arlo Graff Calvert 17:52.7 >8
18 158 1000  Anthony Bustos 19:01.5 >8

Team Pos

Overall Pos

Team name: Oostburg
Team result: 136

Race No

Name

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:04:21.7

Finish Time

Team Points

September 18, 2025
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Team name: Oostburg
Team result: 136 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:04:21.7
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 126 Connor Teunissen 12:22.6 14
2 18 121 Ethan Antes 12:29.3 16
3 19 124 Camden Jensema 12:30.7 17
4 35 122 Landon Brasser 13:10.0 32
5 61 123 Cale Jaeger 13:49.0 57
6 75 125 Ben Sanger 14:30.1 66
Team name: Mishicot
Team result: 192 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:07:07.1
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 65 Ethan Dell 12:20.9 11
2 29 67 Elijah Rahmlow 12:55.2 26
3 34 71 Sawyer Wiesner 13:09.6 31
4 69 70 Owen Swetlik 14:17.4 61
5 72 69 Greyson Springstube 14:23.9 63
6 84 68 Jayce Reind| 14:57.4 69
7 89 66 Grifin Pietenpol 15:16.3 73
8 162 64 Tryston DeGarmo 19:50.6 103
Team name: Urban (Sheboygan)
Team result: 197 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:06:19.8
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 248 Ethan Deruyter 12:33.7 20
2 26 256 Aleksandr Vanderpuy 12:46.4 24
3 44 253 William Mikkelson 13:25.4 41
4 57 254 Connor QO'reilly 13:41.7 54
5 62 249 Jeffrey Diven 13:52.5 58
6 70 252 Aaron Martinez 14:19.4 62
7 95 251 Owen Lyons 15:36.9 75
8 102 245 Mong Zong Chang 15:47.5 79
9 104 247 Calvin Dekker 15:49.0 >8
10 109 242 Elliot Baus 15:59.4 >8
11 122 255 Reed Soucheck 16:27.0 >8
12 132 244 Francisco Cardona 17:05.4 >8
13 166 246 Charles Cobb 21:254 >8
Team name: Little Chute
Team result: 197 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:06:57.9
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 25 40 Kastin Riese 12:45.3 23
2 38 38 Masyn Herbst 13:13.3 35
3 40 41 Riley Stein 13:14.7 37
4 41 39 Will Ison 13:18.4 38
5 73 42 Blake Valentyn 14:26.0 64
6 140 37 Lincoln Blaser 17:19.2 96
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Team name:

Hilbert

Team result: 242

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 01:09:54.5

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 928 Carsten Pohjola 12:20.0 10
2 21 934 Devin Woelfel 12:32.1 19
3 74 930 Blaine Schmitting 14:28.5 65
4 82 929 Cameron Propson 14:45.6 68
5 103 927 Henry Mader 15:48.2 80
6 116 931 Emmet Scholz 16:17.4 85
7 135 925 Leo Geiser 17:08.1 93
8 136 924 Lucas Christ 17:08.2 94
9 151 926 Austin Loose 17:55.7 >8
10 153 933 Nolan Weber 18:03.5 >8
11 160 932 Blaine Spetta 19:26.2 >8

Team name: Seymour
Team result: 256

Team Pos: 10

Team Time 01:10:49.7

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 158 Braxton Court 11:55.5 5
2 49 161 Easton Hill 13:37.4 46
3 50 165 Parker Rosenow 13:38.4 47
4 86 157 Dominic Biagini 15:05.9 70
5 124 164 Krew Leisgang 16:32.4 88
6 133 163 Cullen Kraft 17:05.8 91
7 138 156 Emmitt Auchue 17:15.6 95
8 154 166 Ford Routheaux 18:12.8 99
9 169 160 Kingston Hietpas 22:28.2 >8
10 170 159 Keenai Heath 22:391 >8

Team name: Horace Mann (Sheboygan)

Team result: 264 Team Pos: 11

Team Time 01:11:20.1

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 946 Spencer Sakovitz 12:27.5 15
2 37 942 Benjamin Kooistra 13:13.3 34
3 58 938 Brett Hodek 13:42.7 55
4 94 947 Jacksen Schroeder 15:36.5 74
5 118 943 Dylan Korkko 16:19.9 86
6 128 940 Max Hohmann 16:43.5 89
7 134 937 Salvatore De Stefano Valdez 17:07.6 92
8 143 945 Adarius Lee 17:28.0 98
9 145 949 Carsten Tourtellott 17:33.4 >8
10 147 948 Boden Schultz 17:42.4 >8
11 152 941 llias Jauregui 18:01.9 >8
12 157 936 Landon Barritt 18:41.3 >8
13 172 950 Leo Verhelst 25:33.2 >8

Team Pos

Race No

Team name: Sheboygan Christian
Team result: 314

Overall Pos

Team Pos: 12

Name

Team Time 01:13:08.3

Finish Time

Team Points

September 18, 2025
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Team name: Sheboygan Christian

Team result: 314 Team Pos: 12

Team Time 01:13:08.3

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 42 194 Patrick Bullard 13:21.0 39
2 54 197 Curtis Ritt 13:41.0 51
3 87 198 Fritz Ritt 15:07.0 71
4 88 202 Isaiah Vanengen 15:08.5 72
5 105 199 Jack Robson 15:50.7 81
6 106 196 Ben Holycross 15:53.0 82
7 142 200 Josh Rosenthal 17:27.3 97
8 161 201 Eli Sauve 19:28.7 102
9 171 195 Amos Diener 23:18.9 >8

Team name: Roncalli

Team result: 357 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 01:16:02.2

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 53 151 Henry Rademacher 13:40.4 50
2 77 150 Alex Perez 14:34.4 67
3 97 147 Noah Brisch 15:38.6 76
4 98 148 Clark Herman 15:39.2 77
5 123 149 RJ Mills 16:29.4 87
6 165 146 Blake Anderson 20:54.0 104
7 168 152 Paul Rouse 21:59.7 106

Team name: Sheboygan Falls

Team result: 435 Team Pos: 14 Team Time 01:23:09.7

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 99 214 Owen Timm 15:40.7 78
2 111 211 Weston Pouliot 16:05.5 83
3 112 208 Alexander Castaneda 16:08.1 84
4 130 206 Ean Adelman 16:56.2 90
5 155 209 Jack Hugus 18:18.9 100
6 159 210 Henry Palenske 19:24.2 101
7 167 212 Connor Queen 21:43.6 105
Team name: Kewaunee
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 957 Bryson Fenendael 12:52.1 <5
2 67 959 Jude Paplham 14:16.5 <5
3 120 958 Epifanio Morales-Hernandez 16:22.9 <5
4 163 963 Jacob Vogeltanz 19:53.7 <5
Team name: Manitowoc Lutheran
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 60 Philip Melso 11:35.5 <5
2 15 59 Gabriel Farmer 12:22.5 <5
3 83 61 Caleb Vogt 14:47.0 <5
4 96 58 Willem DeCleene 15:38.0 <5
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Team name: Manitowoc Lutheran
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: Oconto
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 79 109 Alex McFadden 14:35.6 <5
2 85 110 Rylan Nigh 15:01.9 <5
3 148 111 Oliver Trepanier 17:45.2 <5
4 164 112 Jaxon Weigelt 19:58.1 <5
Team name: Providence Academy (Green Bay)
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 108 142 Justus Page 15:59.0 <5
2 113 140 Bruce Ashmore 16:09.5 <5
Team name: Two Rivers
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 93 234 Nolan Dickenson 15:34.7 <5
2 126 232 Jonah Blaha 16:34.5 <5
3 146 233 Noah Blaha 17:42.1 <5
September 18, 2025 Page 6 of 6



Two Rivers Middle School Invite

Girls
Team Results

Team type: giys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Seymour 63 21
2 Mishicot 104 10
3 Oostburg 110 13
4 Two Rivers 117 7
5 Wilson (Manitowoc) 139 7
6 Kohler 178 15
7 Kewaunee 214 7
8 Kiel 243 10
9 Urban (Sheboygan) 251 10
10 Little Chute 262 13
11 NEWCHAA Homeschool 277 7
12 Sheboygan Falls 278 14
13 Farnsworth 315 5
14 Oconto 347 7

Hilbert 1
Horace Mann (Sheboygan) 4
Manitowoc Lutheran 1
Providence Academy (Green Bay) 3
Roncalli 3
Sheboygan Christian 3
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Two Rivers Middle School Invite

Overall Results :

Girls

Girls

September 18, 2025

Female

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 191 Audrey Sigl Seymour 6 00:11:51.9 1 1 5:55 min/m
2 293  Ava Wetenkamp Wilson (Manitowoc) 8 00:11:52.5 1 2 5:56 min/m
3 236  Leighton Erickson Two Rivers 8 00:12:01.2 1 3 6:00 min/m
4 238  Andi Gallagher Two Rivers 8 00:12:16.5 2 4 6:08 min/m
5 127  Olivia Gephart Oostburg 8 00:12:38.0 1 5 6:19 min/m
6 82  Cali Jo Stodola Mishicot 7 00:12:49.4 1 6 6:24 min/m
7 73 AvaEells Mishicot 6 00:13:11.7 2 7 6:35 min/m
8 34 Claire Villwock Kohler 8 00:13:23.4 1 8 6:41 min/m
9 993  Angela Novak Kiel 8 00:13:31.5 1 9 6:45 min/m
10 178 Jaelyn Hill Seymour 8 00:13:34.0 2 10 6:47 min/m
1 189  Treya Schadrie Seymour 8 00:13:34.5 3 11 6:47 min/m
12 259  Amira Edwards Urban (Sheboygan) 8 00:13:35.9 1 12 6:47 min/m
13 179 Emma Holz Seymour 6 00:13:39.2 4 13 6:49 min/m
14 970  Scarlett Wisnicky Kewaunee 7 00:13:40.2 1 14 6:50 min/m
15 102 Emersyn Drumm NEWCHAA Homeschool 7 00:13:42.3 1 15 6:51 min/m
16 951 Eliana Buhr Horace Mann (Sheboygan) 6 00:13:49.7 1 <5 6:54 min/m
17 294  Mia Wetenkamp Wilson (Manitowoc) 6 00:13:50.0 2 16 6:55 min/m
18 226  Aubrey Potokar Sheboygan Falls 7 00:13:51.2 1 17 6:55 min/m
19 135 Hailey Teunissen Oostburg 8 00:13:51.7 2 18 6:55 min/m
20 80  Sidney Pietenpol Mishicot 7 00:13:52.5 3 19 6:56 min/m
21 285 Ella Branam Wilson (Manitowoc) 6 00:13:53.1 3 20 6:56 min/m
22 237  Leven Erickson Two Rivers 6 00:14:01.1 3 21 7:00 min/m
23 136  Karly Teunissen Oostburg 6 00:14:05.4 3 22 7:02 min/m
24 967  Olivia Kuehl Kewaunee 8 00:14:06.8 2 23 7:03 min/m
25 923  Maggie Valley Farnsworth 7 00:14:10.8 1 24 7:05 min/m
26 969  Emily Szydel Kewaunee 7 00:14:13.0 3 25 7:06 min/m
27 260  Ayana Edwards Urban (Sheboygan) 7 00:14:16.4 2 26 7:08 min/m
28 43 Joplyn Brehmer Little Chute 8 00:14:18.5 1 27 7:09 min/m
29 192 Mikaela Steffens Seymour 6 00:14:18.9 5 28 7:09 min/m
30 171 Samantha Bunnell Seymour 7 00:14:19.3 6 29 7:09 min/m
31 75 Mya Gerlach Mishicot 8 00:14:20.3 4 30 7:10 min/m
32 986  Sawyer Goodman Kiel 8 00:14:25.6 2 31 7:12 min/m
33 128  Sydney Haefke Oostburg 6 00:14:26.6 4 32 7:13 min/m
34 154 Scarlett Duncan Roncalli 5 00:14:30.8 1 <5 7:15 min/m
35 130 Mackenzie Lehman Oostburg 6 00:14:32.1 5 33 7:16 min/m
36 32 Charlotte Schleicher Kohler 5 00:14:33.7 2 34 7:16 min/m
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Two Rivers Middle School Invite

Girls

Overall Results : Female

Girls

September 18, 2025

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 139 Payton Willoughby Oostburg 7 00:14:36.1 6 35 7:18 min/m
38 183  Grace Mullen Seymour 7 00:14:38.3 7 36 7:19 min/m
39 23  Sofia Hocevar Kohler 7 00:14:38.6 3 37 7:19 min/m
40 113 Elyse Finger Oconto 8 00:14:39.2 1 38 7:19 min/m
41 286 Milanya Camacho Wilson (Manitowoc) 6 00:14:43.8 4 39 7:21 min/m
42 173  Louise Daelke Seymour 5 00:14:45.7 8 40 7:22 min/m
43 921  Addison Renzelmann Farnsworth 7 00:14:47.5 2 41 7:23 min/m
44 81  Clara Rucinski Mishicot 5 00:14:48.1 5 42 7:24 min/m
45 239  Adelaide Kroiss Two Rivers 7 00:14:49.0 4 43 7:24 min/m
46 137  Elise Van De Wege Oostburg 8 00:14:51.9 7 44 7:25 min/m
47 20  Katie Gasparick Kohler 7 00:14:52.7 4 45 7:26 min/m
48 241 Ally Revolinsky Two Rivers 7 00:14:54.4 5 46 7:27 min/m
49 935  Alexandria Pohjola Hilbert 5 00:14:55.5 1 <5 7:27 min/m
50 985  Gabriella Feldman Kiel 6 00:14:58.2 3 47 7:29 min/m
51 220 Ellie Kanois Sheboygan Falls 8 00:15:00.3 2 48 7:30 min/m
52 240  llah Radandt Two Rivers 6 00:15:02.3 6 49 7:31 min/m
53 176  Braylee Heagle Seymour 6 00:15:08.4 9 >8 7:34 min/m
54 106  Audrey Johnson NEWCHAA Homeschool 6 00:15:11.5 2 50 7:35 min/m
55 104  Madeline Hendricks NEWCHAA Homeschool 6 00:15:12.9 3 51 7:36 min/m
56 169  Ivy Auchue Seymour 5 00:15:14.7 10 >8 7:37 min/m
57 143 Addie Breitenfeldt Providence Academy (Gree 5 00:15:16.1 1 <5 7:38 min/m
58 133 Jayden Smies Oostburg 8 00:15:18.2 8 52 7:39 min/m
59 72 Ellie Biely Mishicot 5 00:15:22.0 6 53 7:41 min/m
60 168  Persephone Angel Seymour 6 00:15:29.2 1 >8 7:44 min/m
61 184  Hailey Paholke Seymour 6 00:15:31.0 12 >8 7:45 min/m
62 19 Ivy Corpuz Kohler 8 00:15:32.1 5 54 7:46 min/m
63 28  Natalie Luedtke Kohler 5 00:15:37.2 6 55 7:48 min/m
64 56  Reese Vanderloop Little Chute 8 00:15:37.7 2 56 7:48 min/m
65 48  Nora Janssen Little Chute 6 00:15:39.9 3 57 7:49 min/m
66 52 Natalie Valentyn Little Chute 6 00:15:41.8 4 58 7:50 min/m
67 265 Noreen Schlueter Urban (Sheboygan) 6 00:15:46.0 3 59 7:53 min/m
68 205  Charis VanDerPuy Sheboygan Christian 6 00:15:49.8 1 <5 7:54 min/m
69 952 Harper Heraty Horace Mann (Sheboygan) 6 00:15:55.5 2 <5 7:57 min/m
70 35  Elise Villwock Kohler 5 00:15:56.5 7 60 7:58 min/m
71 77  Charlotte Junk Mishicot 5 00:16:00.0 7 61 8:00 min/m
72 287  Callie Derby Wilson (Manitowoc) 8 00:16:07.7 5 62 8:03 min/m
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Two Rivers Middle School Invite

Girls

Overall Results : Female

Girls

September 18, 2025

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 215 Alaina Bunting Sheboygan Falls 6 00:16:10.3 3 63 8:05 min/m
74 47  Kara Janssen Little Chute 8 00:16:11.5 5 64 8:05 min/m
75 964  Josie Jezowski Kewaunee 8 00:16:13.3 4 65 8:06 min/m
76 50  Alana Propson Little Chute 6 00:16:14.2 6 66 8:07 min/m
7 203  Vivian Grauer Sheboygan Christian 6 00:16:14.5 2 <5 8:07 min/m
78 182 Anna Mullen Seymour 5 00:16:15.6 13 >8 8:07 min/m
79 174 Kaylin Eisch Seymour 8 00:16:15.6 14 >8 8:07 min/m
80 204  Nora Sauve Sheboygan Christian 6 00:16:21.9 3 <5 8:10 min/m
81 21 Aggie Gumm Kohler 5 00:16:22.5 8 67 8:11 min/m
82 25  Maddie Kuhn Kohler 5 00:16:23.7 9 >8 8:11 min/m
83 180  Grace Jennings Seymour 6 00:16:24.4 15 >8 8:12 min/m
84 117 Kiera Linzmann Oconto 6 00:16:27.4 2 68 8:13 min/m
85 76 Adelynn Hess Mishicot 6 00:16:29.9 8 69 8:14 min/m
86 51 Maddie Schuh Little Chute 6 00:16:30.8 7 70 8:15 min/m
87 989  Lorin Kraus Kiel 5 00:16:31.3 4 71 8:15 min/m
88 100  Calah Armstrong NEWCHAA Homeschool 7 00:16:32.0 4 72 8:16 min/m
89 177 Mercedes Heiden Seymour 6 00:16:36.1 16 >8 8:18 min/m
90 258 Raela Cantrall Urban (Sheboygan) 7 00:16:36.8 4 73 8:18 min/m
91 131 EllaLimberg Oostburg 7 00:16:38.0 9 >8 8:19 min/m
92 956  Qwynn Verhelst Horace Mann (Sheboygan) 7 00:16:39.4 3 <5 8:19 min/m
93 228  Julieta Rojas Sheboygan Falls 6 00:16:42.7 4 74 8:21 min/m
94 74 Danielle Eis Mishicot 8 00:16:49.7 9 >8 8:24 min/m
95 79 Alexa Mott Mishicot 5 00:16:52.9 10 >8 8:26 min/m
96 30  Dylan Price Kohler 5 00:16:54.5 10 >8 8:27 min/m
97 919 Hope Luangsaeng Farnsworth 7 00:16:55.4 3 75 8:27 min/m
98 33 Enkelejda Shaqiri-Rechi Kohler 6 00:16:55.5 1 >8 8:27 min/m
99 155  Marie Grosvenor Roncalli 6 00:17:00.5 2 <5 8:30 min/m
100 26  Calla Lasko Kohler 5 00:17:02.5 12 >8 8:31 min/m
101 230  Kendall Schleicher Sheboygan Falls 7 00:17:03.7 5 76 8:31 min/m
102 227  Olivia Robarge Sheboygan Falls 6 00:17:04.0 6 77 8:32 min/m
103 153  Ali Brisch Roncalli 6 00:17:05.5 3 <5 8:32 min/m
104 62  Aviya Barthel Manitowoc Lutheran 6 00:17:10.0 1 <5 8:35 min/m
105 120  Aubree Sydor Oconto 5 00:17:16.0 3 78 8:38 min/m
106 235 McKenna Brown Two Rivers 5 00:17:19.5 7 79 8:39 min/m
107 181 Cali Kuchta Seymour 6 00:17:19.5 17 >8 8:39 min/m
108 119  Sawyer Ruechel Oconto 5 00:17:19.8 4 80 8:39 min/m
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Two Rivers Middle School Invite

Girls

Overall Results : Female

Girls

September 18, 2025

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 193  Cayleigh Zuiches Seymour 6 00:17:20.3 18 >8 8:40 min/m
110 262 Emma Meise Urban (Sheboygan) 8 00:17:23.5 5 81 8:41 min/m
111 170 Amelia Biagini Seymour 5 00:17:23.8 19 >8 8:41 min/m
112 918  Natalie Casper Farnsworth 8 00:17:29.6 4 82 8:44 min/m
113 116 Madyson LeTourneau Oconto 6 00:17:35.0 5 83 8:47 min/m
114 257  Eloise Bacon Urban (Sheboygan) 7 00:17:37.6 6 84 8:48 min/m
115 994  Morgan Schuler Kiel 8 00:17:46.4 5 85 8:53 min/m
116 219 Adelaide Hoes Sheboygan Falls 8 00:17:46.6 7 86 8:53 min/m
117 966  Paige Koenig Kewaunee 5 00:17:49.8 5 87 8:54 min/m
118 968 Lillian Sinkula Kewaunee 5 00:17:50.0 6 88 8:55 min/m
119 107 Zipporah Kremer NEWCHAA Homeschool 7 00:17:57.4 5 89 8:58 min/m
120 129 Hannah Hylen Oostburg 6 00:18:01.6 10 >8 9:00 min/m
121 24 MinJi Hopper Kohler 5 00:18:13.2 13 >8 9:06 min/m
122 292 Jordyn Spackman Wilson (Manitowoc) 6 00:18:16.9 6 90 9:08 min/m
123 134  Emma Stolpa Oostburg 8 00:18:20.7 1 >8 9:10 min/m
124 263 Fiona Meyer Urban (Sheboygan) 8 00:18:23.5 7 91 9:11 min/m
125 229  Aaliyah Roman Sheboygan Falls 6 00:18:26.5 8 92 9:13 min/m
126 920  Alexia Nicholas Farnsworth 6 00:18:28.5 5 93 9:14 min/m
127 18  Annaleise Bustos Kohler 6 00:18:31.0 14 >8 9:15 min/m
128 46  Emma Hoelzel Little Chute 6 00:18:35.5 8 94 9:17 min/m
129 190  Mylah Schramm Seymour 6 00:18:36.2 20 >8 9:18 min/m
130 221  Payton LaPoint Sheboygan Falls 6 00:18:37.1 9 >8 9:18 min/m
131 266 Haley Vreeke Urban (Sheboygan) 6 00:18:45.2 8 95 9:22 min/m
132 45  Wynslee Fredrick Little Chute 6 00:18:47.6 9 >8 9:23 min/m
133 138 Emry VanEss Oostburg 6 00:18:49.2 12 >8 9:24 min/m
134 103 Kavari Hall NEWCHAA Homeschool 5 00:18:52.5 6 96 9:26 min/m
135 218  Catelyn Goble Sheboygan Falls 7 00:18:58.1 10 >8 9:29 min/m
136 992  Dani Mueller Kiel 5 00:19:01.7 6 97 9:30 min/m
137 49  Aubrey Kuhn Little Chute 6 00:19:11.0 10 >8 9:35 min/m
138 987  Savannah Job Kiel 5 00:19:12.5 7 98 9:36 min/m
139 991  Delia Marin-Metko Kiel 5 00:19:13.1 8 99 9:36 min/m
140 289  Kamila Figueroa Wilson (Manitowoc) 8 00:19:19.6 7 100 9:39 min/m
141 118  Marni Monfort Oconto 7 00:19:30.0 6 101 9:45 min/m
142 132 Gwyneth Michna Oostburg 8 00:19:44.0 13 >8 9:52 min/m
143 264  Kamillah Moore Urban (Sheboygan) 8 00:20:06.5 9 >8 10:03 min/m
144 231 Madlyn Schmidt Sheboygan Falls 6 00:20:08.0 11 >8 10:04 min/m
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Two Rivers Middle School Invite

Girls

Overall Results : Female

Girls

Name

September 18, 2025

Grade

Time

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
145 990
146 225
147 216
148 54
149 217
150 144
151 261
152 27
153 105
154 114
155 995
156 53
157 954
158 965
159 188
160 57
161 145

Lillian LaFave
Gabrielle Mauer
Andrea Delk
Hayden Van Lanen
Rebecca Garcia
Sadie Rehn
Ariyana Kue

Ava Laundre
McKenna Hendricks
Nina Hyland

Molly Weir

Raya Van Harpen
Jillian Lamb

Jenna Kalcik
Nyomi Routheaux
Alexa Young

Mercedes Seneris

9/18/25 8:30:53 PM

Kiel

Sheboygan Falls
Sheboygan Falls

Little Chute

Sheboygan Falls
Providence Academy (Gree
Urban (Sheboygan)

Kohler

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Oconto

Kiel

Little Chute

Horace Mann (Sheboygan)
Kewaunee

Seymour

Little Chute

Providence Academy (Gree

7
6
7
6
8
5
8
5
7
5
5
6
7
7
5
6
5

00:20:15.7
00:20:17.9
00:20:24.8
00:20:27.3
00:20:30.7
00:20:37.7
00:20:38.8
00:21:10.4
00:21:35.2
00:22:10.6
00:22:14.0
00:23:50.2
00:25:10.7
00:25:35.1
00:27:55.1
00:30:13.5
00:30:50.3

Performance Timing, LLC
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12
13
1"
14

10

15

10
12

21
13

>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
<5
>8
>8
102
103
>8
>8
<5
104
>8
>8

10:07 min/m
10:08 min/m
10:12 min/m
10:13 min/m
10:15 min/m
10:18 min/m
10:19 min/m
10:35 min/m
10:47 min/m
11:05 min/m
11:07 min/m
11:55 min/m
12:35 min/m
12:47 min/m
13:57 min/m
15:06 min/m
15:25 min/m
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Two Rivers Middle School Invite

Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

September 18, 2025

Team name: Seymour

Team result: 63 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:06:58.6
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points

1 1 191 Audrey Sigl 11:51.9 1

2 10 178 Jaelyn Hill 13:34.0 10
3 11 189 Treya Schadrie 13:34.5 11
4 13 179 Emma Holz 13:39.2 13
5 29 192 Mikaela Steffens 14:18.9 28
6 30 171 Samantha Bunnell 14:19.3 29
7 38 183 Grace Mullen 14:38.3 36
8 42 173 Louise Daelke 14:45.7 40
9 53 176 Braylee Heagle 15:08.4 >8
10 56 169 Ivy Auchue 15:14.7 >8
11 60 168 Persephone Angel 15:29.2 >8
12 61 184 Hailey Paholke 15:31.0 >8
13 78 182 Anna Mullen 16:15.6 >8
14 79 174 Kaylin Eisch 16:15.6 >8
15 83 180 Grace Jennings 16:24.4 >8
16 89 177 Mercedes Heiden 16:36.1 >8
17 107 181 Cali Kuchta 17:19.5 >8
18 109 193 Cayleigh Zuiches 17:20.3 >8
19 111 170 Amelia Biagini 17:23.8 >8
20 129 190 Mylah Schramm 18:36.2 >8
21 159 188 Nyomi Routheaux 27:55.1 >8

Team name: Mishicot
Team result: 104

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:09:02.2

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 82 Cali Jo Stodola 12:49.4 6
2 7 73 Ava Eells 13:11.7 7
3 20 80 Sidney Pietenpol 13:52.5 19
4 31 75 Mya Gerlach 14:20.3 30
5 44 81 Clara Rucinski 14:48.1 42
6 59 72 Ellie Biely 15:22.0 53
7 71 77 Charlotte Junk 16:00.0 61
8 85 76 Adelynn Hess 16:29.9 69
9 94 74 Danielle Eis 16:49.7 >8
10 95 79 Alexa Mott 16:52.9 >8
Team name: Oostburg
Team result: 110 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:09:33.9
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

September 18, 2025
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Team name: Oostburg
Team result: 110

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:09:33.9

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 127 Olivia Gephart 12:38.0 5
2 19 135 Hailey Teunissen 13:51.7 18
3 23 136 Karly Teunissen 14:05.4 22
4 33 128 Sydney Haefke 14:26.6 32
5 35 130 Mackenzie Lehman 14:32.1 33
6 37 139 Payton Willoughby 14:36.1 35
7 46 137 Elise Van De Wege 14:51.9 44
8 58 133 Jayden Smies 15:18.2 52
9 91 131 Ella Limberg 16:38.0 >8
10 120 129 Hannah Hylen 18:01.6 >8
11 123 134 Emma Stolpa 18:20.7 >8
12 133 138 Emry VanEss 18:49.2 >8
13 142 132 Gwyneth Michna 19:44.0 >8

Team result: 117

Team name: Two Rivers

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:08:02.4

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 236 Leighton Erickson 12:01.2 3
2 4 238 Andi Gallagher 12:16.5 4
3 22 237 Leven Erickson 14:011 21
4 45 239 Adelaide Kroiss 14:49.0 43
5 48 241 Ally Revolinsky 14:54.4 46
6 52 240 llah Radandt 15:02.3 49
7 106 235 McKenna Brown 17:19.5 79
Team name: Wilson (Manitowoc)
Team result: 139 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:10:27.3
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 293 Ava Wetenkamp 11:52.5 2
2 17 294 Mia Wetenkamp 13:50.0 16
3 21 285 Ella Branam 13:53.1 20
4 41 286 Milanya Camacho 14:43.8 39
5 72 287 Callie Derby 16:07.7 62
6 122 292 Jordyn Spackman 18:16.9 90
7 140 289 Kamila Figueroa 19:19.6 100
Team name: Kohler
Team result: 178 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:13:00.6
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 178

Kohler

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:13:00.6

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 34 Claire Villwock 13:23.4 8
2 36 32 Charlotte Schleicher 14:33.7 34
3 39 23 Sofia Hocevar 14:38.6 37
4 47 20 Katie Gasparick 14:52.7 45
5 62 19 Ivy Corpuz 15:32.1 54
6 63 28 Natalie Luedtke 15:37.2 55
7 70 35 Elise Villwock 15:56.5 60
8 81 21 Aggie Gumm 16:22.5 67
9 82 25 Maddie Kuhn 16:23.7 >8
10 96 30 Dylan Price 16:54.5 >8
11 98 33 Enkelejda Shagiri-Rechi 16:55.5 >8
12 100 26 Calla Lasko 17:02.5 >8
13 121 24 Mindi Hopper 18:13.2 >8
14 127 18 Annaleise Bustos 18:31.0 >8
15 152 27 Ava Laundre 21:10.4 >8
Team name: Kewaunee
Team result: 214 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:16:03.2
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 970 Scarlett Wisnicky 13:40.2 14
2 24 967 Olivia Kuehl 14:06.8 23
3 26 969 Emily Szydel 14:13.0 25
4 75 964 Josie Jezowski 16:13.3 65
5 117 966 Paige Koenig 17:49.8 87
6 118 968 Lillian Sinkula 17:50.0 88
7 158 965 Jenna Kalcik 25:35.1 104
Team name: Kiel
Team result: 243 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:17:13.2
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 993 Angela Novak 13:31.5 9
2 32 986 Sawyer Goodman 14:25.6 31
3 50 985 Gabriella Feldman 14:58.2 47
4 87 989 Lorin Kraus 16:31.3 71
5 115 994 Morgan Schuler 17:46.4 85
6 136 992 Dani Mueller 19:01.7 97
7 138 987 Savannah Job 19:12.5 98
8 139 991 Delia Marin-Metko 19:13.1 99
9 145 990 Lillian LaFave 20:15.7 >8
10 155 995 Molly Weir 22:14.0 >8
Team name: Urban (Sheboygan)
Team result: 251 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:17:38.7
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Urban (Sheboygan)
Team result: 251 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:17:38.7
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 259 Amira Edwards 13:35.9 12
2 27 260 Ayana Edwards 14:16.4 26
3 67 265 Noreen Schlueter 15:46.0 59
4 90 258 Raela Cantrall 16:36.8 73
5 110 262 Emma Meise 17:23.5 81
6 114 257 Eloise Bacon 17:37.6 84
7 124 263 Fiona Meyer 18:23.5 91
8 131 266 Haley Vreeke 18:45.2 95
9 143 264 Kamillah Moore 20:06.5 >8
10 151 261 Ariyana Kue 20:38.8 >8
Team name: Little Chute
Team result: 262 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:17:29.6
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 28 43 Joplyn Brehmer 14:18.5 27
2 64 56 Reese Vanderloop 15:37.7 56
3 65 48 Nora Janssen 15:39.9 57
4 66 52 Natalie Valentyn 15:41.8 58
5 74 47 Kara Janssen 16:11.5 64
6 76 50 Alana Propson 16:14.2 66
7 86 51 Maddie Schuh 16:30.8 70
8 128 46 Emma Hoelzel 18:35.5 94
9 132 45 Wynslee Fredrick 18:47.6 >8
10 137 49 Aubrey Kuhn 19:11.0 >8
11 148 54 Hayden Van Lanen 20:27.3 >8
12 156 53 Raya Van Harpen 23:50.2 >8
13 160 57 Alexa Young 30:13.5 >8
Team name: NEWCHAA Homeschool
Team result: 277 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:18:36.3
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 102 Emersyn Drumm 13:42.3 15
2 54 106 Audrey Johnson 15:11.5 50
3 55 104 Madeline Hendricks 15:12.9 51
4 88 100 Calah Armstrong 16:32.0 72
5 119 107 Zipporah Kremer 17:57.4 89
6 134 103 Kavari Hall 18:52.5 96
7 153 105 McKenna Hendricks 21:35.2 102
Team name: Sheboygan Falls
Team result: 278 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:18:48.3
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Sheboygan Falls
Team result: 278

Team Pos: 12

Team Time 01:18:48.3

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 18 226 Aubrey Potokar 13:51.2 17
2 51 220 Ellie Kanois 15:00.3 48
3 73 215 Alaina Bunting 16:10.3 63
4 93 228 Julieta Rojas 16:42.7 74
5 101 230 Kendall Schleicher 17:03.7 76
6 102 227 Olivia Robarge 17:04.0 77
7 116 219 Adelaide Hoes 17:46.6 86
8 125 229 Aaliyah Roman 18:26.5 92
9 130 221 Payton LaPoint 18:37.1 >8
10 135 218 Catelyn Goble 18:58.1 >8
11 144 231 Madlyn Schmidt 20:08.0 >8
12 146 225 Gabrielle Mauer 20:17.9 >8
13 147 216 Andrea Delk 20:24.8 >8
14 149 217 Rebecca Garcia 20:30.7 >8

Team name: Farnsworth

Team result: 315 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 01:21:52.0
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 25 923 Maggie Valley 14:10.8 24
2 43 921 Addison Renzelmann 14:47.5 41
3 97 919 Hope Luangsaeng 16:55.4 75
4 112 918 Natalie Casper 17:29.6 82
5 126 920 Alexia Nicholas 18:28.5 93
Team name: Oconto
Team result: 347 Team Pos: 14 Team Time 01:23:17.6
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 40 113 Elyse Finger 14:39.2 38
2 84 117 Kiera Linzmann 16:27.4 68
3 105 120 Aubree Sydor 17:16.0 78
4 108 119 Sawyer Ruechel 17:19.8 80
5 113 116 Madyson LeTourneau 17:35.0 83
6 141 118 Marni Monfort 19:30.0 101
7 154 114 Nina Hyland 22:10.6 103
Team name: Hilbert
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 49 935 Alexandria Pohjola 14:55.5 <5
Team name: Horace Mann (Sheboygan)
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 951 Eliana Buhr 13:49.7 <5
2 69 952 Harper Heraty 15:55.5 <5
3 92 956 Qwynn Verhelst 16:39.4 <5
4 157 954 Jillian Lamb 25:10.7 <5
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Team name: Horace Mann (Sheboygan)

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: Manitowoc Lutheran
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 104 62 Aviya Barthel 17:10.0 <5
Team name: Providence Academy (Green Bay)
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 57 143 Addie Breitenfeldt 15:16.1 <5
2 150 144 Sadie Rehn 20:37.7 <5
3 161 145 Mercedes Seneris 30:50.3 <5
Team name: Roncalli
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 34 154 Scarlett Duncan 14:30.8 <5
2 99 155 Marie Grosvenor 17:00.5 <5
3 103 153 Ali Brisch 17:05.5 <5
Team name: Sheboygan Christian
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 68 205 Charis VanDerPuy 15:49.8 <5
2 77 203 Vivian Grauer 16:14.5 <5
3 80 204 Nora Sauve 16:21.9 <5
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